1
GALLET F2XR Technical datasheet
www.MSAsafety.comRev 01 - 11.2022
UNMATCHED
COMFORT
  Compact design, lightweight materials, and ride height adjustments, all contribute to an optimal weight distribution
  Optional dual ventilation shell pattern on top and sides for comfort during extended periods of use
  Innovative one-piece padding in soft-goods (welded instead of sewed) to help prevent pressure points

GALLET F2XR Technical datasheet
www.MSAsafety.comRev 01 - 11.2022
Ordering Information for Main Applications
Part Number Instructions Description Picture
Technical Rescue Configurations
GR1120010000-RE001 Instruction 1* GALLET F2XR, red (painted), vented,
ocular visor, bulk packagingGR1120020000-RE001 Instruction 2**
GR1120010000-OP001 Instruction 1* GALLET F2XR, hi-viz/photoluminescent orange (painted),
vented, ocular visor, bulk packagingGR1120020000-OP001 Instruction 2**
GR1120010000-YP001 Instruction 1* GALLET F2XR, hi-viz/photoluminescent yellow (painted),
vented, ocular visor, bulk packagingGR1120020000-YP001 Instruction 2**
GR112001A000-YP001 Instruction 1*
GALLET F2XR, hi-viz/photoluminescent yellow (painted),
vented, ocular visor, grey prismatic stickers, bulk packagingGR112002A000-YP001 Instruction 2**
GR212001A000-YP001 Instruction 1*
GALLET F2XR, hi-viz/photoluminescent yellow (painted), non-
vented, ocular visor, grey prismatic stickers, bulk packagingGR212002A000-YP001 Instruction 2**
Wildland Firefighting Configurations
GR1110010000-JD001 Instruction 1* GALLET F2XR, yellow (painted), vented,
Responder goggles, bulk packagingGR1110020000-JD001 Instruction 2**
GR1110010000-OP001 Instruction 1* GALLET F2XR, hi-viz/photoluminescent orange (painted),
vented, Responder goggles, bulk packagingGR1110020000-OP001 Instruction 2**
GR1110010000-YP001 Instruction 1* GALLET F2XR, hi-viz/photoluminescent yellow (painted),
vented, Responder goggles, bulk packagingGR1110020000-YP001 Instruction 2**
GR111001A000-YP001 Instruction 1* GALLET F2XR, hi-viz/photoluminescent yellow (painted),
vented, Responder goggles, grey prismatic stickers,
bulk packagingGR111002A000-YP001 Instruction 2**
Water Rescue Configurations
GR1120010100-BA001 Instruction 1* GALLET F2XR, white (painted), vented,
Responder goggles, bulk packagingGR1120020100-BA001 Instruction 2**
GR1120010100-OP001 Instruction 1* GALLET F2XR, hi-viz/photoluminescent orange (painted),
vented, Responder goggles, bulk packagingGR1120020100-OP001 Instruction 2**
GR1120010100-YP001 Instruction 1* GALLET F2XR, hi-viz/photoluminescent yellow (painted),
vented, Responder goggles, bulk packagingGR1120020100-YP001 Instruction 2**
GR112001A100-YP001 Instruction 1* GALLET F2XR, hi-viz/photoluminescent yellow (painted),
vented, Responder goggles, grey prismatic stickers,
bulk packagingGR112002A100-YP001 Instruction 2**
* Instruction 1 = EN, FR, DE, ES, NL, BR
** Instruction 2 = IT, GR, SE, CZ, HR, HU, PL, RS, RU, SK, SI
8
GALLET F2XR Technical datasheet
www.MSAsafety.comRev 01 - 11.2022
Ordering Information for Accessories
Part Number Description Picture
Stickers (Set of 5 pcs.)
GA3719-06 Retro reflective stickers, Glass beads (Textile), Silver
GA3719-05
Retro reflective stickers, Glass beads (Textile),
Hi-viz Yellow
GA3719-07
Retro reflective stickers, Glass beads (Textile),
Red/Orange
GA3719-08 Retro reflective stickers, Glass beads (Vinyl), Blue
GA3719-09 Retro reflective stickers, Glass beads (Vinyl), Green
GA3719-00 Retro reflective stickers, Microprismatic, Silver
GA3719-01 Retro reflective stickers, Microprismatic, Hi-Viz Yellow
GA3719-02 Retro reflective stickers, Microprismatic, Red
Eye, Face and Ear Protection
GA3705 Responder goggles
GA3723 Responder goggles protective cover
GA3702 Ocular visor EN 14458